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
Including Italian marble, permeter heater, acoustical ceiling*. Mu*t 
be in'spwrt»«d to appr^ciite the true valu»
DIRECTIONS: South on Hawthorne Blvd to Torrance Blvd. then ea»t 
2 blocks to Madrona. North on Madron* to Model hornet

Budlong at 132nd St., $2500 dn. $18,950
4 Btdrooms, 2 Bathj

Include* WESTERN HOLLY built-in ranoe and over The hloh build­ 
ing standard*, practical architecture and fine floor planning of Fairy­ 
tale Home* i* evident everywhere In thi* group. A tremendout value.

186th St. and New Hampshire,
$995 dn. $16,950

4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths

Again Fairytale Home* excellence prevail* In the*e lowest priced 
model* Forced elr heat, acouttlc celling*, natural cabinet*, fan ever 
itove WESTERN HOLLY built-in ga* ranee and oven optional with 
no added down payment.

Call Anytima: FR 9-4348 - DA 3-7110 - DA 3-0793

David Dawes
REALTY INC.

DA 9-7559 FA 1-3525 
15714 Crenshaw Blvd.

~Motel,8 Units'
On 101 Highway near 

Beach Cities
Room for many more units. Thl* 
can be handled with $ IS,000 dn. A 
real buy. $1700 month arcs* In­ 
come. Lot 105 ft. blvd. frontage by 
2«5 ft. deep.

Trailer Park
On Pacific Coast Hwy.

40 spaces and room for more. 
22« ft. on the Blvd. and 320 ft 
deep. Greet Income S1350 mo. Cell 
u* for more Informetlon.

Income Units
111 unit*. Priced for quick sale. 
Would gros* more than $10,000 
month with proper managment. 
Convient to Induttrlal Area*. Thl* I* 
a real buy.

VAUGHN
Real Estate & Insurance

2018 W. Carson 
FA 3-9480, 81

23625 Arlington 
DA 6-1 164

EVENINGS
Ronald Slevln* FA. » »307 
Mr*. Bollln FA. I-46M 
Mr*. Turner FA Mill

4 Bdrm., WA Both
WILL TR'ADE FOR 5 RM. 6xc«r>»ion*l 3 he-iroom home

7 r- 
i*
hat>.

yr old

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA, NEED 4 BRDM.?
? bathi, built in ranoe, laroe tervlce porch. C.rp«ti, drape*, sprin­ 
kler »y»tem. Thii noute I* (5000 under market end rltht for c«»rt- 
out deal.

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA BY THE SEA
View, deluxe 3 bedroom, 1*< hath*, All built inv Carpet*, drapae. 
Beautifully le.nri*i:*p«)d with eorallte and bamboo tolle tcreen fencing. 
127,JJO e»kina price.

LAVISH LIVING WITH SWIMMING POOL, TORRANCE
Thll beautiful modern with l»r«e 11x36 Anthony Brot pool, I l.ri* 
btdroomt, ? butht, nil built.ln< in kitchen. Including r«ng», ov.n, 
r«frl9»r»for, Dlshmatter dishw««her, earbate dltpoial Livlno room 
beautifully carpeted and draper) In tllk honrt blocked print, all new 
Mat Pale* Verdet itorta fireplace All «ncle»d in qlain, opening onto 
a completely private pool. Only (71,750. Ha» »15,500 FHA loan com­ 
mitment or low <pwn and conventional loan.

ESPLANADE BY THE SEA
For tale or trade, laroe beautiful older horn«. Over M »«,. ft. with 
 II new, modern bulltJni and room for unit* on the rear. 140,000, 
term* to tult.

i

' & WALTERIA CALLING! &

*r«fl tr>4 •>~a 1-'' t.-nr. P' r. many 
more e/tr/»», lovely yard, rerrt«nf i 
htor.i' f*r>re, ettech*«l 9*rag+ Price i 
1U250 Submit Drive by A0« Mar- 
tinthire (73HI Place) Wett of F>o- 
i<eroa.

Pi 1-3748 evfls DA 4-3583

Outstanding!!! 
r 7ieM" 

Hown

'0 r)e«u"tul brand new 1-bdrm |
 14 femily r<wm, ? 'ull beth«, J j
»*«rrm »" ' r>"n or »arr,i|/ room, I

 ><X» full prire: 
'' "»'h *t ,

 / unrt Arlington. 
S-M72

GOOD VALUE

p red R. Stevens
pr/u TOP. 

1937 W '  , Bch. Bi.

payment of only 
"» an*! insurance.

, :.- .  .- .v,e. Call.

4-0506 FR 4-0039

MONEY TREES
r.,,'1 . ,..-«r.»r. .,,,t|t (h» W8 y VOyr

here. Unit* In
>/>ni good return

' appreciation. Can
i-i ,',.r-, f'» t4',00 down. Hurry.

GONLEY 
REALTY

4501 PftrJonrio Bc^rh Blvd.'
FR 9-8493

3-BEDROOM, fireplace, patio, bar. 
becue and cocktail or mack bar 
Rear living room Newly decorated 
0. I resale. 13000 down, $15,500 to­ 
tal price

2-BEDROOM, hardwood floor*, big 
family ttyle kitchen, partly enclosed 
yerd with mparate garage. Newly 
decorated Full price 111,000. lub- 
mlt on down.

PROFESSIONAL building, 10 unit*, 
for »ale or lean*, all or part No 
phone call*, Plente drop into the 
office for detail*.

A 1 LOT 100x717, or can be divided 
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
St., wilmlngton. >

PHILCO REFRIGERATOR  Large
family size, cross top freerer, holds 
over 60 Ibs. of frozen food. Still has 
5 year factory warranty. Plenty of 
shelf space, full crlspcrs and dairy 
bar on door for bottles, butter and 
eggs. This is a bank repossession, 
used only 2 months. Total balance 
$178.64 or take over payments $8.93 
per month No cash required npxt 
payment due, 4i days. Delivered 
free. See at Thomas Murray Ap­ 
pliances, 1047 w. 165th street. 
(Same as Gardena Blvd.) l' t 
blocks West of Vermont, Gardena. 
Open daily 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
Thursday and Friday 10 a.m. to 8 
P m. DA. 4-829<

GENERAL ELECTRIC AUTOMATIC 
WASHER, deluxe model, used short 
time. Just like new. Must sell, 
moving. I only owe bank $126.72 
or take over my bank payments o( 
8.27 per month. Nothing tor my 
equity, no cash needed. Next pay­ 
ment due 45 days. See at Thomas 
Murray Appliances, 1047 West 
165th Street (same as Gardena 
Blvd.) 1't blocks west of Vermont) 
Gardena. Open daily 10a.m. to 6 
P m Thursday and Friday, 10 a.m. 
to 8 P.m. DA. 4-8294

KENMORE WASHER Wringer type, 
like new $75. Call FR. 2-2397 after 
6 eves, or Sat. or Sun.

40 FOOT 1957 Rolloway trailer. Sell 
equity or trade for lot or equity in 
home. Space 12   21926 Vermont. . 

FA. 8-9818

1955 35 FT. House Trailer. $1,500 
for equity or trade for down pay­ 
ment on house. DA 9-9157.

frailer Parks 170

TRAILER SPACES, $15 per month. 
Lomita Trailer Court, 1851 Pacific: 
Cst. Hwy. DA 65818

Wishing Well 
Trailer Park

Under New Manageme
$20 to $22
Children Welcome

20315 S. Denker Ave.

£lothjn0 end Jewelry 172

MATERNITY clothes Entire stock of 
exclusive styles. Sites 8 to 18. 544 
Pacific Coast Hwy., Hermosa Beach

Miscellaneous fer

CtEAN-l bedroom. 2 children OK* I 
$49. 20613 S. Vermont. DA. 4-2553

$65 1 BDRM. apt. Adults. No pet«. 
FA 16350, PA 1-5777. 13»S'» W. 
J19th St.

O'KEEFE & MERRITT deluxe tat 
range, 57 model, all C. P. Auto­ 
matic clock lite, center grill, large 
oven, famous adjustable broiler. 
Many other extras. Used only 3 
weeks lust like new. Balance S169 82 
or take over bank payments of 
$8.43 per month. Nothing for my 
equity. No cash needed. Next pay­ 
ment due 45 days; free delivery. 
See at Thomas Murray Appliances, 
1047 West 165th Street (same as 
Gardena Blvd.) I 1 * blocks west of 
Vermont Ave., Gardena. Open daily 
10 a.m. to 6 p.m Thursday and 

(Friday, 10 a.m. to 8 P.m. DA 44294.

144Radio, Television

LARGE 1 bdrm 1 block to elemen­ 
tary and Jr. high schools. Fenced 
yard Water paid $60 per month 
967 W. 223rd St. FA 84695

MS 2 BEDROOM. Children welcome. 
Wall to wall carpet and garbage 
disposal. 1620 W. 206th St., off 
Western. FR. 7-2493

NEW, Modern 1-bedroom apt* , $60 
mo. 21220 1 ! S. Main (near Carton)

IS DAYS FREE RENT l-Bedroom 
apt., built-in itove and oy»n, $65 
month. 25327 Frampton, Harbor 
City. Inquire Apt. B-3.
DA 6-8404 FA i-0575

$60 - 1-BEDROOM Modern; $70, 2- 
bedroom, good neighborhood. 1(56 
W. 224th, near Western DA 4-5663.

$70 MONTH 
Open Daily 1-6 p.m.
.hint redecorated. Iftft* 1-bedroom 
»p»rtmMit» Child OK

eee kt 1547'I W. 227th St.
or 

Phone PT.ymouth 6-I43S
AVAILABLE now. Newly decorated 

1 bedrm. apt $57.50 children ok, 
Washing facilities Incl 1552 W. 
226th St. FR 2-6834

Apartments for Kent
(Furnished) 120

 > repossessed values in Tvs, hi- 
fi's tape recorders, radios and etc. 
Save monev at Griffey Electric, 
312 So. Pacific, Redondo FR 6-3444

G.I. RESALE
4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
) veer* old Completely redecorated 
Inilde. Hardwood floor*, thermo- 
heat, central hall plan, tile, 
kitchen, oarbaqe dlspo«el. * f a I I 
»how»r, fenced yard and Patio. 
Double earaae. Near tehoolv tran*- 
portatlon and «hopplne. Full price 
117,750. Good term*.

KENNY DAVIS 
REALTY
REALTORS

528 S. Hawthorne Blvd. 
Hawthorne

05 6-0179 OS 6-48 1 8

OPEN 1 2-6
Sat. & Sun.

18908 Felbar, Torr.
$995 DOWN

Come and *ee a clean ready to 
move Into home. 3 Bedroom, ? 
bathv Lot* of tile double aaraae 
Herrtwocxi Floor* Garhaee dl«- 
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